Aluani

Amtmann

Griesmaier

Kastl

Erlbacher

Farkas

Kain

Leitner

Pokker

Liste von Arzten und Arztinnen fir Allgemeinmedizin

Seiersberg und Umgebung

SchloRgasse 2, 8073 Feldkirchen

Mo, Di,
Mo, Mi,

Do 8:00 — 11:00
Do 15:00 — 18:00

Karntner Str. 417, 8054

Mo

Di, Do,
Mi
Fr

8:30 —12:30
16:00 — 18:00
8:30 — 13:00
15:00 - 18:00
8:30 —-11:30

Adlergasse 38, 8055

Mo, Mi,
Di, Do,

Do, Fr, 8:00 — 12:00
16:00 — 18:00

Billrothgasse 5, 8073 Feldkirchen

Mo, Mi,
Di, Do,

Do, Fr 7:00 - 12:00
14:00-17:30

www.dr-kastl.at

Karntnerstraf3e 390 b/2

Mo, Mi,
Mo, Mi,

Do, Fr 8:00 - 12:00
15:30 - 18:30

Backweg 12, Unterpremstatten

Mo, Di,
Di, Do,

Mi, Fr 8:00 — 11:30
15:30 — 18:30

HagenbuchstralRe 9, Pirka

Mo, Mi,
Di, Do,

Fr, 8:00-12:00
15:15-18:30

SchloRRgasse 2, Feldkirchen 8073

Mo, Di,
Mo, Mi,

Do, Fr, 7:30 -11:30
15:00 — 18:00

BahnhofstraRe 11, Werndorf
Di, Mi, Fr, Sa, 8:30 -12:00

Di, Do,

16:00 — 19:00

29-32-10

28-18-83

29-34-24

24-44-20

28-11-50

03136/522-24

28-58-63

29-11-48

03136/53-937.



Pokorn

Pragger

Stauber

Wehle

Wohlfahrt

Josef Krainer Strafl3e 27, Unterpremstatten

Mo, Do,
Di,
Mi,
Fr,

8:00 — 12:00

7:30-12:00

15:00 - 18:00

8:00 — 11:30 und 14:00 — 16:00

Karntner StralRe 400

Mo,
Di, Do,
Mi, Fr,

9:00 - 13:00
14:00 -18:00
8:00 —12:00

HaushamerstralRe 2/2.Stock

Mo, Mi, Fr,
Di, Do,

8:00 —11:30
15:00 - 18:30

Tobelbader Straf3e 180, Tobelbad

Mo, Di, Do, Fr,
Mi,

8:00 — 12:00
15:00 — 18:00

Mitterstraf3e 141, Neuseiersberg

Mo, Fr,
Di, Mi,
Mo, Do,

8:00 -11:00
8:00 —12:00
16:00 — 19:00

03136/54-11

25-29-30.

29-70-52

03136/53-937

24-25-11



